
South Yorkshire Schools' AA Cross Country Championships
7th February 2015 :  Graves Park : Sheffield

Senior Boys (yr 12/13)  
  
1 Connor Milnes Sheffield 26 22
2 Jonathan Shields Sheffield 34
3 Josh Walton Sheffield 27 49
4 Callum Wilson Doncaster 28 22
5 Sam Peters Sheffield 39
6 Harry Moore Rotherham 46
7 Josh Naisbitt Sheffield 29 30
8 Devon Stead Rotherham 49
9 Tom Giles Sheffield 31 27
10 Tom Slack Sheffield 42
11 Elliott Tong Doncaster 32 00
12 Tom Yarrow Sheffield 46

  

Senior Girls (yr 12/13)  
  
1 Anina Atkinson Sheffield 17 01
2 Charlotte Slack Sheffield 13
3 Ellie Crownshaw Sheffield 43
4 Sophie Taylor Sheffield 18 36
5 Charlotte TruemanMarsden Sheffield 42
6 Charlotte Dodds Rotherham 19 27
7 Pippa Dakin Sheffield 30
8 Flora McNeil Sheffield 24 30

  

Intermediate Boys (yr 10/11)  
  
1 Joe Massingham Rotherham 21 58
2 Cameron Bell Sheffield 22 16
3 Alfie Manthorpe Sheffield 32
4 Kane Smith Rotherham 39
5 Joe Newman-Billington Sheffield 51
6 Cameron Cass Sheffield 23 11
7 Julian Slater Sheffield 15
8 Billy Hinchcliffe Sheffield 24
9 Declan Walker-Smith Rotherham 32
10 Jack Price Sheffield 24 2
11 George Phillips Doncaster 30
12 James Lonsdale Rotherham 25 24
13 Rhys Gibson Doncaster 34
14 Reuban Marbridge Sheffield 46
15 Connor Blundell Sheffield 47
16 Jack Crownshaw Sheffield 26 6
17 Alex Brute Sheffield 10
18 Ethan Godridge Barnsley 22
19 Emil Abiad Doncaster 33
20 Harry McCrae Doncaster 43
21 James Johnson Rotherham 27 6
22 Dom Senior Rotherham 15
23 Luke Young Sheffield 29 10
24 Owen Blake Doncaster 30 27
25 Kyle Arnott Barnsley 57
26 Ben Howarth Rotherham 31 5

  

Intermediate Girls (yr 10/11)  
  
1 Amelia Lancaster Sheffield 16 18
2 Emily Simpson Sheffield 32
3 Mary McCarthy Sheffield 56
4 Mariella De Lara Sheffield 17 18
5 Lily Fletcher Sheffield 53
6 Molly Butterworth Doncaster 18 23
7 Dayna Towns Rotherham 30
8 Grace Hulton Sheffield 42
9 Mollie Valentine Sheffield 58
10 Emily Barker Doncaster 19 13
11 Ruby Knight Sheffield 17
12 Hannah Whiting Rotherham 27
13 Aimee Hill Sheffield 43
14 Ellie Sunman Barnsley 20 6
15 Morven Walters Sheffield 22
16 Lucy Clough Barnsley 28
17 S Kebell Sheffield 41
18 Grace Morton Rotherham 48
19 Georgia Whetton Doncaster 55
20 Georgia Bradford Rotherham 22 14
21 Ellie Cotton Rotherham 34
22 Kelsey Wilson Doncaster 42
23 Ella Tweed Rotherham 25 0
24 Yvonne Walker Barnsley 39

  

Junior Boys (yr 8/9)  
  
1 Matthew Stevens Rotherham 17 32
2 David Byrne Sheffield 41
3 Luke Newell Sheffield 18 13
4 Matthew Fuller Sheffield 15
5 Oliver Bowater Rotherham 20
6 Jack Stokes Rotherham 21
7 Rowan Briscoe Barnsley 24
8 David Lewis Sheffield 27
9 George Westerman Doncaster 30
10 Finn Moffatt Sheffield 50
11 Tom Lee Sheffield 52
12 J Hinshelwood Sheffield 58
13 Daniel Coates Sheffield 19 04
14 Magnus Linn Sheffield 05
15 Charlie Whittaker Sheffield 06
16 Henry Hall Doncaster 07
17 Sam Picton Rotherham 08
18 Oliver Stokes Barnsley 12
19 Kieran Loombe Sheffield'B' 14
20 Ethan Slater Doncaster 51
21 Jack Fox Rotherham 56
22 Bailey Stead Rotherham 57
23 Joe Phillips Doncaster 20 13
24 Joe Law Doncaster 36
25 Daniel Lyon-Smith Rotherham 21 00
26 E Pacey Carrier Sheffield 10
27 William Monteiro Rotherham 11
28 Curtis Green Doncaster 12
29 Simon Jennings Barnsley 14
30 Tom Fryers Barnsley 24
31 Lucas Corbett Rotherham'B' 23 21
32 Callum Brooks Doncaster 25 05

  



South Yorkshire Schools' AA Cross Country Championships
7th February 2015 :  Graves Park : Sheffield

Junior Girls (yr 8/9)  
  
1 Mya Taylor Rotherham 13 43
2 Grace Harris Rotherham 58
3 Ana Garcia Sheffield 14 13
4 Ella McHale Sheffield 18
5 Ellis Jackson Rotherham 25
6 Eve Crownshaw Sheffield 29
7 Laura Trask Sheffield 37
8 Elizabeth Wilkinson Sheffield 39
9 Keiva Rennocks Rotherham 15 10
10 Kira Round Sheffield 12
11 Cyane Robinson Rotherham 17
12 Annabel Johnson Rotherham 32
13 Misty Lee Sheffield 42
14 C Kebell Sheffield 51
15 Hope Claydon Barnsley 54
16 Molly Connaughton Sheffield 16 10
17 Ivy Wymer Sheffield 15
18 Alexandra Nicholson Barnsley 32
19 Elizabeth Webb Sheffield 53
20 Ellie Rodgers Sheffield 57
21 Aniela Ripley Rotherham 57
22 Elisia Flewitt Tilston Barnsley 17 38
23 Jen Doran Barnsley 18 31
24 Frankie Cooke Barnsley 19 8
25 Ella Walker Barnsley 13
26 Lucy Higgins Doncaster 37
27 Evelina Flewitt Tilston Barnsley 20 7

  

Minor Boys (yr 7)  
  
1 Scott Nutter Barnsley 9 20
2 Taylor Hill Sheffield 26
3 William Aitken Doncaster 10 6
4 Charlie Goacher Sheffield 13
5 Alex Durant Sheffield 21
6 Ben Shaw Sheffield 25
7 Ed Willis Sheffield 40
8 Jon Wilde Sheffield 42
9 Elliot Morton Rotherham 43
10 Sam Bowles Sheffield 49
11 James Hartley Sheffield 55
12 Jonathan Lumb Doncaster 55
13 Harris Whitford Sheffield 55
14 Tom Atkinson Sheffield 11 0
15 Alistair Holland Sheffield 8
16 Freddie Wilson Sheffield 17
17 Ryan Viggars Rotherham 27
18 Ben Lindsay Barnsley 55
19 Robert Lenton Rotherham 56
20 Cameron Walker Rotherham 58
21 Alfie Stokes Barnsley 58
22 Stan Gilkes Doncaster 12 1
23 Ben Watkinson Doncaster 3
24 Keegan Cook Rotherham 05
25 Tru Stothard Doncaster 05
26 Matthew Edson Doncaster 05
27 Ben Corker Barnsley 8
28 Oliver Hammond Doncaster 8
29 Brandon Glaves Barnsley 21
30 Joseph Hewitt Barnsley 22
31 Alex McEwan Rotherham 30
32 Jack Redmond Rotherham 34
33 Jack Steele Rotherham 37

  

Minor Girls (yr 7)  
  
1 Jodie Hill Sheffield 10 29
2 Holly Booker Sheffield 11 11
3 Tatti Wilson Sheffield 17
4 Leah Hayward Rotherham 20
5 Resian Morris Sheffield 24
6 Maddie Hides Sheffield 38
7 Lauren Chambers Sheffield 51
8 M Herrington Sheffield 57
9 Miriam Curtis Sheffield 12 0
10 Lucy Barker Sheffield 5
11 Nina Sanderson Sheffield 8
12 Abby Stroughair Rotherham 9
13 May Quinn Sheffield 19
14 Tilia Wood Rotherham 43
15 L Fowler Sheffield 58
16 Ciara Mullane Rotherham 13 16
17 Emily Jacobs Rotherham 18
18 Freya Brookes Doncaster 48
19 Lily Teasdale Barnsley 14 2
20 Ealonov Kidney Doncaster 4
21 Skye Harrison Rotherham 22
22 Georgia Taylor Barnsley 49
23 Abbie Hilton Rotherham 52
24 Olivia Clough Barnsley 15 0
25 Kate Parkin Rotherham 6
26 Kiera Sampson Rotherham 8
27 Lauren Watson Doncaster 17 36



South Yorkshire Schools' AA Cross Country Team to English
Schools' Championships 14.3.15 Blackburn as of 7.2.15

NTR = Non Travelling Reserve

Senior Boys 
1 Connor Milnes (Boys Captain) Sheffield
2 Jonathan Shields Sheffield
3 Josh Walton Sheffield
4 Callum Wilson Doncaster
5 Sam Peters Sheffield
6 Harry Moore Rotherham
7 Josh Naisbitt Sheffield
8 Devon Stead Rotherham
NTR Tom Giles Sheffield
NTR Tom Slack Sheffield

Inter Boys 
1 Joe Massingham Rotherham
2 Cameron Bell Sheffield
3 Alfie Manthorpe Sheffield
4 Kane Smith Rotherham
5 Joe Newman -Billington Sheffield
6 Cameron Cass Sheffield
7 Julian Slater Sheffield
8 Billy Hinchcliffe Sheffield
NTR Declan Walker-Smith Rotherham
NTR Jack Price Sheffield

Junior Boys 
1 Matthew Stevens Rotherham
2 David Byrne Sheffield
3 Luke Newell Sheffield
4 Matthew Fuller Sheffield
5 Oliver Bowater Rotherham
6 Jack Stokes Rotherham
7 Rowan Briscoe Barnsley
8 David Lewis Sheffield
NTR George Westerman Doncaster
NTR Finn Moffatt Sheffield

Senior Girls 
1 Anina Atkinson Sheffield
2 Charlotte Slack Sheffield
3 Ellie Crownshaw Sheffield
4 Sophie Taylor Sheffield
5 Charlotte Trueman -Marsden Sheffield
6 Charlotte Dodds Rotherham
7 Pippa Dakin Sheffield
8 Eleanor Curran (Girls Captain) Sheffield
NTR Flora McNeil Sheffield

Inter Girls 
1 Amelia Lancaster Sheffield
2 Emily Simpson Sheffield
3 Mary McCarthy Sheffield
4 Mariella De Lara Sheffield
5 Lily Fletcher Sheffield
6 Molly Butterworth Doncaster
7 Dayna Towns Rotherham
8 Caitlin Tevendale Sheffield
NTR Grace Hulton Sheffield
NTR Mollie Valentine Sheffield

Junior Girls 
1 Mya Taylor Rotherham
2 Grace Harris Rotherham
3 Ana Garcia Sheffield
4 Ella McHale Sheffield
5 Ellis Jackson Rotherham
6 Eve Crownshaw Sheffield
7 Laura Trask Sheffield
8 Elizabeth Wilkinson Sheffield
NTR Keiva Rennocks Rotherham
NTR Kira Round Sheffield


